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Nagai Stadium, Osaka City, Japan
August 25-September 2, 2007

11th World Championships in Athletics

Source: IAAF Competition schedule subject to change

Ceremonies
100m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
1500m Wheelchair
3000m Steeplechase
5000m
10,000m
Marathon
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
4 x 100m Relay
4 x 400m Relay
20km Race Walking
50km Race Walking

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus Throw
Hammer Throw
Javelin Throw
Heptathlon
Decathlon
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