B	11th World	Cha	am	pioı	ısh	ips	in	Ath	leti	cs
	ATHLETICS [1:5]	107	Nagai Stadium, Osaka City, Japan August 25-September 2, 2007							
•	Men 🔵 Women 🥥	S 25	S 26	M 27	T 28	W 29	T 30	F 31	S 1	S 2
	Ceremonies	0								0
	100m	0			0					
	200m				0			0		
	400m			0				0	M	
	800m	0								
¥	1500m							0		
T R A C	1500m Wheelchair					N.				
	3000m Steeplechase									
	5000m									
	10,000m			0						
	Marathon									
	100m Hurdles				O					
	110m Hurdles									
	400m Hurdles				(2)					
	4 x 100m Relay									
	4 x 400m Relay									
	20km Race Walking									
	50km Race Walking								0	
	High Jump									
Q	Long Jump			0	0	0				
	Triple Jump			0		0		0		
_	Pole Vault						0		0	
ш	Shot Put	0								
	Discus Throw			0	0	0				
_	Hammer Throw			0	0		0			
ш	Javelin Throw					0				
ш	Heptathlon	0								
	Decathlon							0	0	
Source: IAAF Competition schedule subject to change © GRAPHIC NEW									NEWS	